DIVISION ONE CROSS COUNTRY RESULTS 8th May 2021 @ ESSENDON

Place Name Centre Age | Gender | Result Event
1 Angelina Valenti Craigieburn LAC 6 F 2:18.17] 500cc
2 Tully Allen Keilor LAC 6 F 2:19.49] 500cc
3 Indiana Moore Keilor LAC 6 F 2:23.84] 500cc
4 Juliette Mahon Essendon LAC 6 F 2:25.25] 500cc
5 Olivia Levey Keilor LAC 6 F 2:39.37] 500cc
6 Lily Thomas Preston Reservoir LAC 6 F 2:39.96] 500cc
7 Sienna Woolley Essendon LAC 6 F 2:49.91] 500cc
8 Mae Levidis Keilor LAC 6 F 2:54.99] 500cc
9 Willow Errichiello Essendon LAC 6 F 2:56.68| 500cc
1 Oscar Collins Essendon LAC 6 M 2:05.75] 500cc
2 Sonny Charles Keilor LAC 6 M 2:11.55| 500cc
3 Reed Cummings Essendon LAC 6 M 2:15.01] 500cc
4 Havish Ummat Essendon LAC 6 M 2:17.85] 500cc
5 Noah Slayo Coburg LAC 6 M 2:18.45] 500cc
6 Hudson Lewis Sunbury LAC 6 M 2:20.06] 500cc
7 Archie McColl Essendon LAC 6 M 2:25.86] 500cc
8 Ankush Vij Essendon LAC 6 M 2:26.50] 500cc
9 Rio Pavlovic Keilor LAC 6 M 2:30.07] 500cc
10 |Oliver Cook Essendon LAC 6 M 2:34.31] 500cc
11 |Flynn Heywood Craigieburn LAC 6 M 2:36.78| 500cc
12 |Albert Watkins Essendon LAC 6 M 3:01.03] 500cc
1 Josephine Ho Craigieburn LAC 7 F 4:42.66| 1000cc
2 Sierra Lafolua Craigieburn LAC 7 F 4:50.56] 1000cc
3 Larissa Fiedler Sunbury LAC 7 F 5:03.37| 1000cc
4 Grace Gifford Essendon LAC 7 F 5:05.71] 1000cc
5 Birdie Mccoll Essendon LAC 7 F 5:07.07| 1000cc
6 Madeline Cardwell Keilor LAC 7 F 5:22.64| 1000cc
7 Airlie Kiss Craigieburn LAC 7 F 5:24.08| 1000cc
8 Ehsaanmeet Dhillon Craigieburn LAC 7 F 5:35.63| 1000cc
9 Olivia Holcombe Essendon LAC 7 F 5:38.15| 1000cc
10 |Zahra Brown Essendon LAC 7 F 5:42.81] 1000cc
11  |Amber Moore Keilor LAC 7 F 5:43.57| 1000cc
12 |Greta Jardine Essendon LAC 7 F 5:45.55| 1000cc
13 ]Aisha Baro Keilor LAC 7 F 5:57.82| 1000cc
14 |Elsie Varcoe Essendon LAC 7 F 5:59.37] 1000cc
15 Neenah Carroll Essendon LAC 7 F 6:00.32| 1000cc
16  [Jhanvi Singh Thakur Craigieburn LAC 7 F 6:03.27| 1000cc
17 Lottie Peters Essendon LAC 7 F 6:06.73 1000cc
18 Matilda Kelb Essendon LAC 7 F 6:15.25| 1000cc
1 Ryan Pellow Keilor LAC 7 M 4:10.84| 1000cc
2 Lachlan Wuchatsch Essendon LAC 7 M 4:24.77] 1000cc
3 Louis Carlini Coburg LAC 7 M 4:28.90| 1000cc
4 Angus Gardiner Essendon LAC 7 M 5:06.44| 1000cc
5 Elias Grech Keilor LAC 7 M 5:14.39] 1000cc
6 Asante Njoroge Essendon LAC 7 M 5:16.33( 1000cc
7 Hayden Avdija Keilor LAC 7 M 5:51.97| 1000cc
8 EWAN ISAACS Coburg LAC 7 M 6:26.06( 1000cc
1 Lexie Bean Essendon LAC 8 F 4:15.35] 1000cc
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Charlotte
Stella
Chloe
Lilah

vy
Leela
Aubrey
Shae
Eluney
Miette
Eadie
Orla
Ava
Catalina

Rafael
Shahbaaz
Marcus
Edward
Sullivan
ASHMIK
Jayden
Oliver
Ethan
Kahsha
Sam
Jack
Jackson
Atharv

Ruby
Jasmina
Saranya
Isabella
Evan
Brooke
Kaylah
Elodie
Kadeli
Lily
Ruby

Rhett
Cody
Max
Gabriel
Henry
Flynn
Oliver
Isaac
Giovanni
Arwin
Felix
Sricharan

Darmanin
Irwin
White
Viney
Pape
McMahon
Pakula
Spiteri
ZURITA
Pakula
Peters
Connolly
Errichiello
Cook

Truda
Singh
Afedzie
Brown
Mahon
Singh
Brooks
Thomas
Hanna
Sappleton
Gilbertson
Willmore
McArdle
Sindhu

Withers
Mihaljevic
Gamakumara
Evans
McConnell
Waring
Bean
Moore
ZURITA
Hineman
Stepanoski

Burnside
Levidis

Collins
Owusu-Afriyie
Parker
Briggs-Kennedy
Sterling

Hollis
Barberio
Dhillon
Ledovski
Tumati

Keilor LAC
Essendon LAC
Keilor LAC
Keilor LAC
Essendon LAC
Sunbury LAC
Essendon LAC
Craigieburn LAC
Hume LAC
Essendon LAC
Essendon LAC
Sunbury LAC
Essendon LAC
Essendon LAC

Essendon LAC
Craigieburn LAC
Keilor LAC
Essendon LAC
Essendon LAC
Craigieburn LAC
Essendon LAC
Preston Reservoir LAC
Essendon LAC
Coburg LAC
Essendon LAC
Essendon LAC
Essendon LAC
Essendon LAC

Keilor LAC
Craigieburn LAC
Craigieburn LAC
Coburg LAC
SeymourLAC
Keilor LAC
Essendon LAC
Essendon LAC
Hume LAC
Essendon LAC
Sunbury LAC

Lancefield/Romsey LAC
Keilor LAC
Essendon LAC
Keilor LAC
Essendon LAC
Keilor LAC
Coburg LAC
Coburg LAC
Essendon LAC
Craigieburn LAC
Keilor LAC
Craigieburn LAC
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4:27.03
4:29.68
4:32.97
4:43.84
4:45.61
4:46.44
5:07.99
5:12.74
5:17.14
5:17.41
5:45.32
5:45.53
5:46.85
5:53.41

3:46.81
3:57.74
4:23.71
4:30.44
4:40.10
4:45.96
4:54.30
4:56.87
5:04.28
5:09.43
5:27.93
5:31.60
5:37.98
5:39.03

6:28.32
6:42.32
7:03.44
7:15.93
7:16.12
7:24.53
7:38.49
7:50.48
8:04.80
8:06.39
8:50.86

5:54.37
6:06.35
6:19.75
6:23.57
6:24.22
6:30.46
6:32.27
6:37.87
6:46.28
6:57.16
7:11.95
7:12.14
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Jacob
Harry
Archie
Yashvin

Lynn
Teagan
Nahla
Charlotte
Ella
Sorrell
Danielle
Evie

Ella
Emilie
Ally
Amelia

Mackinlee
Tim
Marlowe
Bowie
Saul
Lenny
Laurence
Tate
Nikhil Singh
Aken

Finn

Ewan
Lorcan

Sienna
Molly
Hannah
Giaan
Emma
Asra
Mariana
Emily
Charlotte
Charlie
Sarah
kudratmeet

Darcy
Michael
Alessio
Luke
Alexander
Sebastian
Charlie
Will

Vid

Slayo

Morgan

Kelb

Senthil Kumaran

Kodsi

Pape
Cummings
Pellow
Waterhouse
Pakula
Ndhlala
O'Brien
Jackson
Levey
Hutchinson
Fiedler

Carroll
Wuchatsch
Scott
Hughes
Aulich
Gray
Pham
Jardine
Thakur
withanage
Irwin
Gardiner
Connolly

Gec
Bremner
Gec

De Fazio
White
Baro
Coats
Douglas
Livori
Pantano
Babayigit
Dhillon

Parker
Brown
Cedaro
Olorenshaw
Carroll
Moore
Cook
Quigley
Novak

Coburg LAC
Coburg LAC
Essendon LAC
Craigieburn LAC

Essendon LAC
Essendon LAC
Essendon LAC
Keilor LAC
Craigieburn LAC
Essendon LAC
Craigieburn LAC
Keilor LAC
Keilor LAC
Keilor LAC
Keilor LAC
Sunbury LAC

Essendon LAC
Essendon LAC
Coburg LAC
Keilor LAC
Coburg LAC
Essendon LAC
Keilor LAC
Essendon LAC
Craigieburn LAC
Craigieburn LAC
Essendon LAC
Essendon LAC
Sunbury LAC

Keilor LAC
Essendon LAC
Keilor LAC
Keilor LAC
Keilor LAC
Keilor LAC
Coburg LAC
Essendon LAC
Craigieburn LAC
Sunbury LAC
Keilor LAC
Craigieburn LAC

Essendon LAC
Lancefield/Romsey LAC
Essendon LAC

Coburg LAC

Essendon LAC
Essendon LAC
Craigieburn LAC
Craigieburn LAC
Essendon LAC
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7:14.21
7:25.21
7:46.44
8:00.24

5:58.99
6:31.38
6:39.43
6:45.88
6:52.40
6:58.79
7:09.14
7:55.46
8:07.57
8:33.99
8:58.13
10:22.08

5:34.81
5:49.21
5:57.99
6:19.07
6:25.11
6:29.51
6:58.28
7:18.35
7:21.47
7:29.62
7:50.80
8:16.32
9:49.78

8:20.45
8:22.62
8:42.52
9:39.73
9:40.01
10:06.58
10:10.37
10:19.93
11:05.98
11:49.25
11:57.44
12:25.21

8:00.45
8:08.62
8:11.90
8:14.20
8:23.79
8:33.95
8:37.95
8:42.21
9:27.49

1500cc
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Henry
William
Lucas
Lachlan
Thomas
Hamish
Jack

Madigan
Fatima
Abigail
Saana
Sophie
Sarah
Isla
Alyssa

Isaac
Oliver
Levi
Chase
Miles
Aden
Andre
Benjamin
Sahan
Jamie
Nikita

Rosa

Alicia

Cary

Lila

Kurawakaimua (Kura)
Harriet

Olivia

Sarah

Aimee

Ruby

Jesse
Aiden
Jake
Nickson
Michael
Seth
Will
Leroy
Marc

Aleisha

Poppy
Ella

Isabella

Eales
Brown
Withers
McArdle
Livori
Gilbertson
Thomas

Carroll

Kodsi

Pellow
Jayasinghe
Waterhouse
Cook
Briggs-Kennedy
Stal

Tumbri
Irwin
Draper
Jardine
Thompson
Thompson
Faure
Harper
Sugathapala
Bartsch
Ledovski

Barbanti
Gec

Taylor
Casey
Drummond
Gray
Douglas
Waring
Brown
Eales

Lumby
Davis
Smith
Varghese
Marinaro
Wellington
O'Brien
Barrett

De Fazio

Federico
O'Loughlin
Littlehales
Owens

Craigieburn LAC
Essendon LAC

Keilor LAC

Essendon LAC
Craigieburn LAC
Essendon LAC
Preston Reservoir LAC

Essendon LAC
Essendon LAC
Keilor LAC
Essendon LAC
Craigieburn LAC
Keilor LAC
Keilor LAC
Essendon LAC

Coburg LAC
Essendon LAC
Essendon LAC
Essendon LAC
Essendon LAC
Essendon LAC
Keilor LAC
Coburg LAC
Craigieburn LAC
Keilor LAC
Keilor LAC

Essendon LAC

Keilor LAC

Keilor LAC

Essendon LAC
Craigieburn LAC
Essendon LAC
Essendon LAC

Keilor LAC
Lancefield/Romsey LAC
Craigieburn LAC

Essendon LAC
Essendon LAC
Essendon LAC
Craigieburn LAC
Essendon LAC
Keilor LAC
Keilor LAC
Coburg LAC
Keilor LAC

Coburg LAC
Coburg LAC
Craigieburn LAC
Sunbury LAC
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11
11
11
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12
12
12
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12
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9:44.88

9:58.31
10:09.90
10:11.54
10:22.80
10:52.35
11:12.81

7:38.19
8:05.96
8:17.46
8:31.47
9:03.90
10:27.75
10:35.13
11:35.20

8:04.53
8:15.40
8:26.03
8:29.52
9:05.62
9:12.43
10:09.00
10:20.66
10:25.58
10:29.33
10:42.83

12:50.21
13:07.05
14:01.50
14:40.86
14:54.59
16:03.22
16:08.28
16:47.37
18:37.17
18:57.10

11:15.64
11:20.70
11:22.31
13:04.11
13:40.89
14:16.99
15:14.44
15:53.41
15:59.60

12:24.10
12:27.91
14:46.21
18:29.40
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2000cc
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3000cc
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Lucca
Isaac

Finn

Nysa
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Dylan
CURTIS
Jordan

Ejaz
Ruby

Ty
Dash

Coughlan
Cedaro
Faure
Cook

Males
Hutchinson

Rowbottom
RAWLINGS
Rudd

Rumboll
Ellis

Davis
Newton

Sunbury LAC
Essendon LAC
Keilor LAC
Craigieburn LAC

Lancefield/Romsey LAC
Keilor LAC

Essendon LAC
Keilor LAC
Craigieburn LAC

Essendon LAC
Sunbury LAC

Essendon LAC
Essendon LAC
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16
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10:51.80
11:04.20
12:16.72
12:36.96

12:12.70
14:06.87

11:32.38
12:02.37
13:43.34

14:39.26
15:07.51

10:27.94
12:58.26

3000cc
3000cc
3000cc
3000cc

3000cc
3000cc

3000cc
3000cc
3000cc

3000cc
3000cc

3000cc
3000cc




